
Item No. 

002670 

002671 

002674 

002675 

002676 

002677 

002680 

002681 

002682 

002683 

002684 

002685

Item Description 

Fresh Osteochondral: Distal Tibia Left 

Fresh Osteochondral: Distal Tibia Right 

Fresh Osteochondral: Left Trochlea 

Fresh Osteochondral: Right Trochlea 

Fresh Osteochondral: Left Patella 

Fresh Osteochondral: Right Patella 

Fresh Osteochondral: Left Talus 

Fresh Osteochondral: Right Talus 

Fresh Osteochondral: Left Lateral Condyle Fresh

Osteochondral: Left Medial Condyle 

Fresh Osteochondral: Right Lateral Condyle 

Fresh Osteochondral: Right Medial Condyle

Fresh Osteochondral Allograft


